SALES

Citroen Berlingo 1.6 HDi 625Kg Enterprise 75ps

| Jul 2015

L

Citroen Berlingo 1.6 Hdi Enterprise 2015, 52k miles, Mot'd until
Nov 24, finished in Bianca white, with matching grey interior
with a dual passenger seat, Big screen sat-Nav, Dab Radio, Air-
Con, finger tip controls, Electric windows, Plylined in the rear,
Side loading door, Remote central locking. A nice low mileage
van thats absolutley immaculate inside and out and all for only
£7995.00 With No VAT

07732884767

028777 42043

Vehicle Features

2 speed intermittent front wipers, 12V socket on central
dashboard console, 15" steel wheels, ABS, Alarm, Cloth
upholstery, Cruise control and variable speed limiter, Drivers
airbag, Dual passenger bench seat, ESC including traction
control, Feroe wheel trims, Full size spare wheel, Height
adjustable drivers seat, Hill start assist, Multi-function trip
computer, Removable PVC load floor mat, Sliding side load door
nearside, Slim side rubbing strips, Smartnav navigation system,
Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Super Plus pack -
Berlingo, Touch screen Audio pack - Berlingo, Trackstar, Trip
computer, Tyre pressure monitor, Variable PAS
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416 BALLYQUIN RD, DUNGIVEN, BT47 4NQ
Office: 028777 42043 | Cathal: 07732884767 | Ryan: 07719 558035

£7,995

Miles: 52620
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 1560
CO2 Emission: 131

Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)
Body Style: Van

Reg: GM15GYU

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

4380mm
1810mm
1801mm
3

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

1945KG

48.7MPG

61.4MPG

56.5MPG

60L

5 SPEED
94MPH
73.8BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



