

Office: 028777 42043 | Cathal: 07732884767 | Ryan: 07719 558035

Citroen Berlingo 1.6 HDi 625Kg Enterprise 75ps | Jul 2015

£7,995







Citroen Berlingo 1.6 Hdi Enterprise 2015, 52k miles, Mot'd until Nov 24, finished in Bianca white, with matching grey interior with a dual passenger seat, Big screen sat-Nav, Dab Radio, Air-Con, finger tip controls, Electric windows, Plylined in the rear, Side loading door, Remote central locking. A nice low mileage van thats absolutley immaculate inside and out and all for only £7995.00 With No VAT

07732884767 028777 42043

Vehicle Features

2 speed intermittent front wipers, 12V socket on central dashboard console, 15" steel wheels, ABS, Alarm, Cloth upholstery, Cruise control and variable speed limiter, Drivers airbag, Dual passenger bench seat, ESC including traction control, Feroe wheel trims, Full size spare wheel, Height adjustable drivers seat, Hill start assist, Multi-function trip computer, Removable PVC load floor mat, Sliding side load door nearside, Slim side rubbing strips, Smartnav navigation system, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Super Plus pack - Berlingo, Touch screen Audio pack - Berlingo, Trackstar, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitor, Variable PAS

Miles:	52620	
Fuel Type:	Diesel	
Transmission:	Manual	
Colour:	White	
Engine Size:	1560	
CO2 Emission:	131	
Tax Band: Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)		
Body Style:	Van	

Technical Specs

Reg:

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4380mm
Width:	1810mm
Height:	1801mm
Seats:	3

GM15GYU

Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):

Not AvailableL

Gross Weight: 1945KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	48.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	61.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	56.5MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	60L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	94MPH
Engine Power BHP:	73.8BHP

